News Alert

Our vendor, CBS Consolidated, Inc., doing business as Cornerstone Business & Management Solutions (“Cornerstone”) recently experienced a data security incident that affected many of our patients. The personal information involved included the name, address, date of birth, and insurance information, which may include a social security number for those individuals receiving coverage through Medicare. The information did not include any information that in revealed diagnosis, items purchased, or any financial information such as checking or credit card information.

Cornerstone sent letters to affected individuals, but in many cases, the contact information was out-of- date, and many of these individual notification letters were returned as undeliverable.

To learn whether your information may have been involved in this incident, please call Cornerstone at the toll free number, (844) 859-1622, between 9:00 a.m. and 6:00 p.m. Eastern Time, Monday through Friday.

Protect Yourself! Cornerstone is providing credit monitoring and credit repair services at no cost to affected individuals. We urge you to call Cornerstone at the toll free number above to see if your information was included in the security incident.